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This week, we have been learning to read and
spell words containing y saying /igh/.

s speling & asually uoed

The /igh/ Sound Family
|~ TR
the end of a word. Tt can

sometimes be used when the /igh
sound is in the middle of a word.

iy
reply

lie and die. Allother uses
are in suffies when the
sound is at the end, e.g. spies,
cres,replied.
e
pie
e

S “This spelling s often used.

when the sound i at the
start of the word and

in words of two sylables or mors.

item
silent

This spelling is used
when the sound is at
the end of a word or
when the /igh! sound i in the
middle of @ word and followed
by a /t/ sound.

sigh
night
bright
“This spelling i used
when the /igh/ sound s
the middle a word.

This is the most

comman spelling.

hide
Ufe
shine
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Common Exception Words &

We have been learning to spell the common exception words door.
and floor:

Grammar

Every sentence must begin with a capital letter and end with  full
stop, eg.
Let us see what we can spy

by dry iy Py
shy reply pylon python





